
Core Values Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Week 1
RESPECT

6/27
 

First Day of
Camp

6/28
 
 
 

6/29
 
 
 

6/30
 
 
 

7/1
Dress Up:

Red, White,
and Blue!

Week 2
COURAGE

7/4
 
 

Camp Closed

7/5
 
 
 

7/6
 
 
 

7/7
 
 
 

7/8
Dress Up:

Show your
Super Power!

Week 3
DIVERSITY

7/11
 
 
 

7/12
 
 
 

7/13
 
 
 

7/14
Kinder Camp
Garden Party

 

7/15
Dress Up: 
Who's Your

Role Model?

Week 4
KINDNESS

7/18
 
 

7/19
 
 

7/20
 
 

7/21
 
 

7/22
Show Your
Heart Wear
Pink or Red

Week 5
INTEGRITY

7/25
 
 

7/26
 
 

7/27
 
 

7/28
 
 

7/29
Dress Up:

Environmental
Integrity Blue
(water) and

Green (grass)

Week 6
LEADERSHIP

8/1
 
 
 

8/2
 
 
 

8/3
 
 
 

8/4
Parent Luncheon

(Guidelines
depending)

8/5
Dress Up:

Favorite Team
 

Week 7
COMPASSION

8/8
 
 
 

8/9
Picture Day!
Wear your

Camp T-shirt

8/10
Splish Splash
Water Play

 

8/11
 
 
 

8/12
Favorite
Disney

Character

GSB Summer Camp 2022
Gill St. Bernard’s, 25 St. Bernard’s Road, Gladstone, NJ 07934
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Sportmanship Week


