

GSB Summer Camp 2022

Gill St. Bernard's, 25 St. Bernard's Road, Gladstone, NJ 07934 Phone: 908-234-0067, Fax: 908-234-1611



gsbschool.org/summer facebook.com/GSBSummercamp

gsoschool.org/sulfiller lacebook.com/Gsbsulfillercamp					
Core Values	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Week 1 RESPECT	6/27 WELCOME First Day of Camp	6/28	6/29	6/30	7/1 Dress Up: Red, White, and Blue!
Week 2 COURAGE	7/4 Camp Closed	7/5	7/6 I am bro	7/7	7/8 Dress Up: Show your Super Power!
Week 3 DIVERSITY	7/11	7/12	7/13	7/14 Kinder Camp Garden Party	7/15 Dress Up: Who's Your Role Model?
Week 4 KINDNESS	7/18	7/19 Kindhe/ MATTER	7/20 5	7/21	7/22 Show Your Heart Wear Pink or Red
Week 5 INTEGRITY	7/25	7/26	7/27	7/28	7/29 Dress Up: Environmental Integrity Blue (water) and Green (grass)
Week 6 LEADERSHIP	8/1 Sportm	8/2 anship Weel	8/3 <	8/4 Parent Luncheon (Guidelines depending)	8/5 Dress Up: Favorite Team
Week 7 COMPASSION	8/8	Picture Day! Wear your Camp T-shirt	8/10 Splish Splash Water Play	8/11	8/12 Favorite Disney Character